
 

PUBLIC PROCUREMENTPUBLIC PROCUREMENTPAGE
GOJ

    

JAMAICA CUSTOMS AGENCY
Invitation for Bids

The Jamaica Customs Agency invites eligible and qualifi ed bidders 
to submit sealed bids for the Supply and Delivery of One (1) Boat. 

Procuring Entity: Jamaica Customs Agency

Scope: Supply and Delivery of One (1) Boat

PPC Category: Marine Supplies
                                             
Procurement Method: National Competitive Bidding

Eligibility Requirements: Copy of a valid Public Procurement   
 Commission (PPC) Registration Certifi cate
  (formerly NCC) and Tax Compliance   
 Certifi cate or Tax Compliance Letter   
 clearly showing the Expiration date. 
 Bid Security –$125,000.00
 
Availability of 
Tender Documents: Bidding documents will be available for
  download as at Tuesday, July 27, 2021   
 on the Government of Jamaica Electronic
 Procurement website (www.gojep.gov.jm).

Deadline for 
Bid Submission: Bids must be submitted online via 
 www.gojep.gov.jm on Thursday, 
 August 26, 2021 at 2:00 p.m.
 Late Bids will be automatically rejected  
 by the System.

Bid Opening: An online bid opening will take place on  
 Thursday, August 26, 2021 at 2:15 p.m.
 An online bid opening report will be sent  
 to all bidders who submit a proposal. 

Contact Information: Director, Public Procurement
 naidine.samuels@jca.gov.jm

Address: Jamaica Customs Agency
 Myers Wharf, Newport East
 Kingston 15
 Telephone: 876-922-5140-9

This is an online Tender where tenders will only be made 
available and accepted via the Government Electronic
Procurement Portal (www.gojep.gov.jm). No offl  ine (hard 
copies) Bids will be accepted and there will be no physical 
tender box for drop-off  of tender documents.

To participate in this tender opportunity, suppliers must fi rst 
be registered on the Government of Jamaica Electronic 
Procurement System via the platform at www.gojep.gov.jm.

To register, please select the “Register as a supplier” link 
from the system home page.

For assistance regarding training, download of tender 
documents and upload of tender proposals please contact 
the Ministry of Finance, Procurement and Asset Policy Unit 
Customer Care Desk at 876-932-5220/932-5246/932-5253 or 
via email at papucustomercare@mof.gov.jm.
 

   

JAMAICA CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY (JCAA)

TENDER NOTICE

Provision of Blazers for Employees of the JCAA 

The Jamaica Civil Aviation Authority (JCAA) invites sealed
quotations from eligible bidders for the following procurement 
opportunity:

RFQ#    JCAA00360  – The Provision of Blazers
   for Employees of the JCAA                                                                                                                                             
                                                                                           
Details of the engagement are included in the Request for
Quotation (RFQ), which may be viewed at the Jamaica Civil
Aviation Authority website at www.jcaa.gov.jm as of Tuesday, 
July 27, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

The closing date for the submission of proposal is
August 19, 2021 at 3:00 p.m.

Companies must submit valid/current copies of the following 
documents with their quotations: 
• Tax Compliance letter; 
• PPC Registration under the relevant category

Late submissions will not be accepted.

Quotations should be deposited in the tender box located in the 
lobby at the address below:

Jamaica Civil Aviation Authority
4 Winchester Road

Kingston 10

RE-TENDER 
Labour & Small Materials Programme 

SUPPLY OF LUMBER 
Shrewsbury Housing Development, Westmoreland 

Procuring Entity: National Housing Trust

Scope: Supply lumber at the Shrewsbury Housing 
Development, in Westmoreland

NCC Grade/Category: Hardware & Haberdashery

Tender Security: N/A

Procurement Method: National Competitive Bidding

Contact Information: Manager, Procurement Unit

Address of Entity: 4 Park Boulevard, Kingston 5

Telephone Number(s): (876) 929-6500-9, Ext. 7279/7280

Email Address: procurement@nht.gov.jm

Bid packages are available from the GOJ’s e-procurement (GoJEP) portal  
https://www.gojep.gov.jm as of Tuesday, July 27, 2021. Bids must be 
submitted online on or before 11:00 am of Monday, August 16, 2021. Bids will  
be opened online at https://www.gojep.gov.jm on the same day, immediately  
after bid submission deadline. Please visit the GoJEP portal and the NHT website 
(www.nht.gov.jm) for full details.

For assistance with registration on the GoJEP portal, please contact the Ministry 
of Finance and the Public Service Help Desk at: (876) 932-5220 or via email at 
opppcustomercare@mof.gov.jm.


